Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

65 2:17.212 +14.223 13:06:00.404 131 2:03.922 +0.933 15:49:33.200

(84) Racing Animals 66 2:27.968 +24.979 13:07:28.372 132 2:04.452 +1.463 15:51:37.652

VRTY) T0ITT OB A7 5T 67 2:16.953 +13.964 13:00:45.325 133 2:04.003 +1.014 15:53:41.655

2 2:35.187 +32.198 10:08:22.818 68 2:16.109 +13.120 13:12:01.434 134 2:04.490 +1.501 15:55:46.145

3 2:32.088 +29.099 10:10:54.906 69 2:26.543 +23.554 13:14:27.977 135 2:04.584 +1.595 15:57:50.729

4 2:31.469 +28.480 10:13:26.375 70 2:13.655 +10.666 13:16:41.632 136 2:03.242 +0.253 15:50:53.971

5 2:22.945 +19.956 10:15:49.320 71 2:15.377 +12.388 13:18:57.009 137 2:06.315 +3.326 16:02:00.286

6 2:30.934 +27.945 10:18:20.254 72 2:16.814 +13.825 13:21:13.823 138 2:05.189 +2.200 16:04:05.475

7 2:26.269 +23.280 10:20:46.523 73 2:17.988 +14.999 13:23:31.811 139 2:12.023 +9.034 16:06:17.498
8 2:26.493 +23.504 10:23:13.016 74 2:14.904 +11.915 13:25:46.715
9 2:26.282 +23.293 10:25:39.298 75 2:36.869 +33.880 13:28:23.584
10 2:46.804 +43.815 10:28:26.102 76 3:45.354 42.365 13:32:08.938
11 2:50.863 +56.874 10:31:25.965 77 2:16.404 +13.415 13:34:25.342
12 4:26.236 123.247 10:35:52.201 78 2:14.585 +11.59% 13:36:39.927
13 3:45.777 142788 10:39:37.978 7 2:15.410 +12.421 13:38:55.337
14 2:30.655 +27.666 10:42:08.633 80 2:14.853 +11.864 13:41:10.190
15 2:25.255 +22.266 10:44:33.888 81 2:18.499 +15.510 13:43:28.689
16 2:20.453 +17.464 10:46:54.341 82 2:14.944 +11.955 13:45:43.633
17 2:20.400 +17.411 10:49:14.741 83 2:18.522 +15.533 13:48:02.155
18 2:22.443 +19.454 10:51:37.184 84 2:14.420 +11.431 13:50:16.575
19 2:20.457 +17.468 10:53:57.641 85 2:14.534 +11.545 13:52:31.109
20 2:32.831 +20.842 10:56:30.472 86 2:15.600 +12.611 13:54:46.709
21 4:50.247 47,258 11:01:20.719 87 2:15.682 +12.693 13:57:02.391
22 14:17.526 14.537 11:15:38.245 88 2:13.483 +10.494 13:59:15.874
23 3:38.750 :35.761 11:19:16.995 89 2:14.873 +11.884 14:01:30.747
24 2:26.108 +23.119 11:21:43.103 90 2:15.798 +12.809 14:03:46.545
25 2:23.363 +20.374 11:24:06.466 91 4:08.891 :05.902 14:07:55.436
26 2:17.554 +14.565 11:26:24.020 92 6:07.917 :04.928 14:14:03.353
27 2:19.621 +16.632 11:28:43.641 93 2:31.499 +28.510 14:16:34.852
28 2:18.975 +15.986 11:31:02.616 94 2:24.884 +21.895 14:18:59.736
29 2:24.307 +21.318 11:33:26.923 95 2:20.270 +17.281 14:21:20.006
30 2:21.429 +18.440 11:35:48.352 96 2:21.153 +18.164 14:23:41.159
31 2:20.828 +17.839 11:38:09.180 97 2:21.722 +18.733 14:26:02.881
32 2:23.575 +20.586 11:40:32.755 98 2:18.921 +15.932 14:28:21.802
33 2:29.836 +26.847 11:43:02.591 99 4:42.278 :39.289 14:33:04.080
34 2:23.758 +20.769 11:45:26.349 100 6:01.184 :58.195 14:39:05.264
35 2:21.615 +18.626 11:47:47.964 101 2:13.828 +10.839 14:41:19.092
36 2:28.214 +25.225 11:50:16.178 102 3:10.251 :07.262 14:44:29.343
37 224103 +21.114 11:52:40.281 103 6:06.381 :03.392 14:50:35.724
38 2:24.851 +21.862 11:55:05.132 104 2:08.673 +5.684 14:52:44.397
39 2:21.566 +18.577 11:57:26.698 108 2:09.486 +6.497 14:54:53.883
40 2:20.023 +17.034 11:59:46.721 106 2:07.496 +4.507 14:57:01.379
41 4:37.906 :34.917 12:04:24.627 107 2:08.103 +5.114 14:59:09.482
42 6:58.477 :55.488 12:11:23.104 108 2:09.930 +6.941 15:01:19.412
43 2:32.010 +29.021 12:13:55.114 109 2:06.232 +3.243 15:03:25.644
44 2:26.686 +23.697 12:16:21.800 110 2:08.900 +5.911 15:05:34.544
45 2:22507 +19.518 12:18:44.307 111 2:06.906 +3.917 15:07:41.450
46 2:19.859 +16.870 12:21:04.166 12 2:04.138 +1.149 15:09:45.588
47 2:17.715 +14.726 12:23:21.881 13 2:04.070 +1.081 15:11:49.658
48 2:21.498 +18.509 12:25:43.379 114 2:07.495 +4.506 15:13:57.153
49 2:18.055 +15.066 12:8:01.434 115 2:05.887 +2.898 15:16:03.040
50 2:16.997 +14.008 12:30:18.431 116 2:04.593 +1.604 15:18:07.633
51 2:18.294 +15.305 12:32:36.725 17 2:05.103 +2.114 15:20:12.736
52 2:20.629 +17.640 12:34:57.354 118 2:06.250 +3.261 15:22:18.986
53 2:21.571 +18.582 12:37:18.925 19 2:07.550 +4.561 15:24:26.536
54 2:21.887 +18.898 12:39:40.812 120 2:04.841 +1.852 15:26:31.377
55 2:22.622 +19.633 12:42:03.434 121 2:09.853 +6.864 15:28:41.230
56 2:10.521 +16.532 12:44:22.955 122 2:04.998 +2.009 15:30:46.228
57 2:20.530 +17.541 12:46:43.485 123 2:10.983 +7.994 15:32:57.211
58 2:19.535 +16.546 12:49:03.020 124 2:04.100 A1 15:35:01.311
59 2:16.620 +13.631 12:51:19.640 125 2:05.142 +2.153 15:37:06.453
60 2:18.489 +15.500 12:53:38.129 126 2:07.089 +4.100 15:39:13.542
61 2:18.567 +15.578 12:55:56.696 127 2:03.173 +0.184 15:41:16.715
62 2:13.705 +10.716 12:58:10.401 128 2:03.526 +0.537 15:43:20.241
63 2:15.176 +12.187 13:00:25.577 129 2:06.048 +3.059 15:45:26.289
64 2:17.615 +14.626 13:02:43.192 130 2:02.989 15:47:29.278

Orbits
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